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Technical information Ref. 04CPF00001

Characteristics
- Flat surface of the cushion allowing the superposition of 3 lifting  
  bags.

- Increased stability.

- 5 different sizes ranging from 33 to 90 tonnes of lifting force.

- Only 25 mm thick for easy insertion into small spaces.

- SBR material with high abraision resistance and longer service life.

- 4/1 safety factor and complies with EN 13731.

SCORP'AIR 2S LIFTING CUSHION

SCORPE Technologies
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Accessories

MODEL

33T 

75T

40T

60T

90T 

560        560  25       170       11 33       320

SIZE (mm)

Length Width Thick Race

Weight

   (Kg)

ABILITY 
LIFTING

MAX
(Tonnes)

VOLUME
AIR AT
10 BAR
 (Litres)

620        620  25       170       12 40       420

750        750  25       170       18 60       680

840        840  25       170       22 75       900

920        920  25       170       26 90      1120


