

We take better care of you scorpe.net

SCORPE Technologies Le hameau de la sucrerie 5 route de Laon 08190 Saint-Germainmont France



SCORP'AIR 2S LIFTING CUSHION

Technical information Ref. 04CPF00001

SIZE (mm)				Weight	ABILITY	VOLUME
Length	Width	Thick	Race	(Kg)	LIFTING MAX (Tonnes)	AIR AT 10 BAR (Litres)
560	560	25	170	11	33	320
620	620	25	170	12	40	420
750	750	25	170	18	60	680
840	840	25	170	22	75	900
920	920	25	170	26	90	1120
	560 620 750 840	Length Width 560 560 620 620 750 750 840 840	Length Width Thick 560 560 25 620 620 25 750 750 25 840 840 25	Length Width Thick Race 560 560 25 170 620 620 25 170 750 750 25 170 840 840 25 170	Length Width Thick Race (Kg) 560 560 25 170 11 620 620 25 170 12 750 750 25 170 18 840 840 25 170 22	Length Width Thick Race Weight (Kg) LIFTING MAX (Tonnes) 560 560 25 170 11 33 620 620 25 170 12 40 750 750 25 170 18 60 840 840 25 170 22 75



Characteristics

- Flat surface of the cushion allowing the superposition of 3 lifting bags.
- Increased stability.
- 5 different sizes ranging from 33 to 90 tonnes of lifting force.
- Only 25 mm thick for easy insertion into small spaces.
- SBR material with high abraision resistance and longer service life.
- 4/1 safety factor and complies with EN 13731.

Accessories



Sales service : +33 (0)3 24 73 00 08

After Sales : sav@scorpe.eu +33 (0)3 24 73 00 02